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2025 YEAR END POINTS

DIVISION

HORSE RIDER MAY JUMPER JUNE H/J JUNE CREEKSIDE JULY CREEKSIDE AUGUST H/J SEPTEMBER CREEKSIDE TOTAL

.60M
Holly Berry Devon Smyrl 15 6 6 27
Jet Pilot Ethan Pickett 10.5 9 4.5 24
Echo Madi Bell 15 6 3 24
Pearl Brooklyn Frade 9 3 7.5 19.5
Lola Emme Meru 18 18
Blues Diamond Madilyn Stevens 6 10.5 16.5
Kings Little Boon Ricki Wischmann 6 10.5 16.5
Fly Me to the Moon Courtney Kinnersley 15 15
Waylon Grace Lebrecht 13.5 13.5
Outlaw Ava Hanshaw 13.5 13.5
Not for Hire Madi Bell 9 9
Nickel Shannon Stockton 9 9
Raven Beauty Alivia Ethington 9 9
Signapore Flash Skye Lazaro 3 6 9
Cielo Shay Smetana 3 4.5 7.5
Casper McKenzie Kushner 4.5 1.5 6
Sierra's Wild Streak Audrey Lewis 6 6
DSL Chiquitita Kayley Cassity 6 6
Maybe Just Maybe Amelie Beckstead 4.5 4.5
Twinkletoes Samantha Russell 4.5 4.5
Planet Nine Kendall Kavanaugh 4.5 4.5
Octavia Ghislaine Taylor 3 3
Lavendar David Shiflett 3 3
Tinker Bell 3 3
Premonition Brooklyn Frade 3 3
Take My Heart Addison Campbell 1.5 1.5
Dot 1.5 1.5
Favoritt Wyatt Jensen-Brown 0 0
Music Icon Lorilei Richards 0 0

.65M
Kings Little Boon Ricki Wischmann 0 15 10.5 25.5
Holly Berry Devon Smyrl 15 4.5 4.5 24
Fly Me to the Moon Courtney Kinnersley 13.5 13.5
T Shine Alexis Hollis 12 12
Cicero's Deern Ariel Duffy 9 9
Knights Rhapsody Hayley Barnes 9 9
Prinz Preservation Gina Strickland 4.5 1.5 6
Not for Hire Madison Morgan 6 6
Grizzly Hayden Pickett 6 6
Lola  Emme Meru 6 6
DSL Chiquitita Kayley Cassity 4.5 4.5
Delightful Td Elizabeth Bellit 3 3
Take My Heart Addison Campbell 3 3
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2025 YEAR END POINTS HORSE RIDER MAY JUMPER JUNE H/J JUNE CREEKSIDE JULY CREEKSIDE AUGUST H/J SEPTEMBER CREEKSIDE TOTAL
Just Luck Addison Campbell 3 3
Casper McKenzie Kushner 3 3
Peekaboo Parker Raduenz 1.5 1.5
Let It Go Averie Youse 1.5 1.5
Signapore Flash Skye Lazaro 1.5 1.5
Ruby Tuesday Cammi Gustaveson 0 0
East Wood Hailey Honeysett 0 0

.70M
Not For Hire Madi Bell 10.5 15 25.5
Jet Pilot Ethan Pickett 13.5 12 0 25.5
Cadaria's Irish Diamond Amelia Sandy 6 9 15
Top Gun Kaitlyn Butterfield 3 12 15
Kings Little Boon Ricki Wischmann 10.5 4.5 15
Cassia Castling SS Nichole Gourley 3 10.5 13.5
Nova Star Lisa Smith 1.5 6 6 13.5
Coup de Coeur Denise Tilley 13 13
Chance Lorilei Richards 3 3 6 12
Lego my Eggo Ariel Duffy 10.5 10.5
T Shine Alexis Hollis 10.5 10.5
True Blue Meg Poulsen 6 4.5 10.5
Doctor Good Horse Emma Timmerman 9 9
Knights Rhapsody Hayley Barnes 9 9
Princess P Misha Dail 9 9
Raven Beauty Alivia Ethington 9 9
Dakota Hallie Steed 7.5 7.5
Machado Sara Jones 7.5 7.5
Prinz Preservation Gina Strickland 0 6 6
Madly Precise Katie Sullivan 4.5 4.5
Ruby Tuesday Cammi Gustaveson 3 1.5 4.5
Grizzly Hayden Pickett 4.5 0 4.5
Delightful Td Elizabeth Bellit 4.5 4.5
Force Be With You Samantha Long/Kris McClellan 4.5 10.5 15
Quorito Taylor Cohen 3 3
Favoritt Wyatt Jensen-Brown 3 3
Limited Offer Korinne Mortensen 3 3
Thyra 1.5 1.5
Frat House Streaker Rachel Orr 1.5 1.5 3
BC Semper Fidelis 1.5 1.5
Dark Matter Stacey Chistopherson 1.5 1.5
Echo Madi Bell 1.5 1.5
Darias Kristin Mcclellan 0 0
Blues Diamond Madilyn Stevens 0 0 0
Nitro Steel Marlee Button 0 0
East Wood Hailey Honeysett 0 0
Casper McKenzie Kushner 0
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.80M

Executive Call Hannah Erickson 18 10.5 9 3 40.5
I am Groot Payton Kirby 6 9 12 27
Cadaria's Irish Diamond Amelia Sandy 9 6 15
Everlasting Assets Jakelyne Devey 1.5 7.5 6 15
Piksie Kris McClellan 12 12
Favoritt Alexis Fairbanks 10.5 10.5
Top Gun Kaitlyn Butterfield 6 4.5 10.5
Chance Lorilei Richards 0 1.5 9 10.5
Grizzly Hayden Pickett 6 3 1.5 10.5
Peekaboo Parker Raduenz 9 9
Kieffer VD Oosterwalle Ann Karrasch 9 9
Lego My Eggo Ariel Duffy 9 9
Force Be With You Kris McClellan 9 9
Jenni's Chance Ann Karrasch 6 6
Crown Prince Carillon Alexis Adams 6 6
Darias Kris McClellan 4.5 4.5
Machado Sara Jones 4.5 4.5
FE Sweet Emotion 4.5 4.5
Enchanted Payton Kirby 4.5 4.5
Dakota Hallie Steed 4.5 4.5
Gitania Van De Hoeven Z Hallie Steed 4.5 4.5
Doctor Good Horse Emma Timmerman 4.5 4.5
Calliope Brooklyn Taylor 4.5 4.5
Xena Cru Andrus 3 3
Twisted Oliver Emry Erickson 3 3
Gemini Shelby Todd Smyrl 3 3
True Blue Meg Poulsen 1.5 1.5
Coup de Coeur Denise Tilley 1.5 1.5
Baileys Irish Hallie Steed 1.5 1.5
Jalito de Reve Emily Predergast 0 0
Ruby Tuesday Cammi Gustaveson 0 0
Princess P Misha Dail 0 0
Nitro Steel Marlee Button 0 0
Zorro Sidney Eliot 0 0

.90M
Executive Call Hanna Erickson 4.5 12 6 13.5 9 45
Davy Jones Payton Kirby 6 15 15 36
Aurora Amelia Sandy 9 12 6 27
Egocentric Kris McClellan 3 4.5 15 22.5
Birdie Du Givre Kris McClellan 18 3 21
They Called the Wind Mariah Shannon Stockton 7.5 1.5 1.5 9 19.5
Xena Cru Andrus 4.5 3 9 16.5
Toledo Svr Abigail Kirby 12 12
Mprez Isla Joice 6 4.5 10.5
Gemini Shelby Todd Smyrl 9 0 9
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FE Sweet Emotion Piper McDaniel 0 9 9
To Handsome to Handle Reese Berentsen 7.5 7.5
Canderry Eliza Hintze 6 6
Quorito Taylor Cohen 6 6
Birdie Du Givre Kris McClellan 4.5 4.5
Escalante Candice Hasenyager 4.5 0 4.5
Enchanted 4.5 4.5
I am Groot Payton Kirby 3 3
Favoritt Alexis Fairbanks 3 3
Crown Prince Carillon Alexis Adams 3 3
Down Under Emma Johnson 1.5 1.5
Gemini Quidamsel Adrienne Smyrl 1.5 1.5
Zorro Sidney Eliot 0 0

1.00M
Davy Jones Payton Kirby 1.5 9 9 6 25.5
Egocentric Kris McClellan 12 3 9 24
XENA Cru Andrus 9 9 4.5 22.5
Monnaie Amelie Beckstead 10.5 6 4.5 21
Escalante Candice Hasenyager 4.5 9 13.5
Kieffer Vd Oosterwalle Piper Clark 12 12
Birdie Du Givre Kris McClellan 4.5 6 10.5
Gemini Tesla 10.5 10.5
Cicero's Deern Ariel Duffy 9 9
Toledo Svr Abigail Kirby 6 6
FE Sweet Emotion Piper Mcdaniel 6 6
Obi Won Clara Wright 6 6
Nistria SB Eliana Jansen 6 6
Wembley Grace Lebrecht 4.5 4.5
They Called the Wind Mariah Shannon Stockton 4.5 4.5
Executive Call Hanna Erickson 4.5 4.5
Gemini Quidamsel Adrienne Smyrl 4.5 4.5
Canderry Eliza Hintze 3 3

1.10M
Monnaie Amelie Beckstead 18 9 9 36
Liseloes-Linn Cammi Gustaveson 18 18
Brazen Bugatti EmmaLee Tanner 9 9

1.20M
Mireya Nichole Gourley 9 9 18
Liseloes-Linn Cammi Gustaveson 9 9

PONY .80M
Calliope Brooklyn Taylor 18 9 9 36
Sierra's Wild Streak Audrey Lewis 9 9

Molly Harper/Adrienn
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LOW CH/AD 1.00M

Davy Jones Payton Kirby 9 6 4.5 19.5
Toledo Svr Abigail Kirby 9 4.5 6 19.5
Canderry Eliza Hintze 12 6 18
FE Sweet Emotion Piper McDaniel 13.5 13.5
Obi Won Clara Wright 10.5 10.5
Wembley Grace Lebrecht 9 9
Egocentric Kris McClellan 9 9
Langaller Second Chance Kate Russo 9 9
Egocentric Kris McClellan 3 4.5 7.5
Nistria SB Eliana Jansen 6 6
Birdie Du Givre Kris McClellan 6 6

HIGH CH/AD 1.10M
Monnaie Amelie Beckstead 18 18


